Livone TC - llie Nastase
Lene loana, 22319
Taranu Ana, 23978
Mihailescu Andra, 24555

ACS CRIS

Neacsu Maria, 22057
Brucher Kariuna, 22127
Voiculescu Vanessa, 23470

CS Sportul Studentesc 1
Hancu Sarah, 22504
Moglan Alexandra, 24343
Voicu Letitia, 25116

CS Sportul Studentesc 2
Geampalia Giulia, 23805
Hodorogea Andreea, 24437

TCB

Dima lzabela, 24676

Cirstea Maria Cristina, 22806
losub Teodora, 22840

CSS Medias

Savu Lavinia, 20860
Floca-Oprea Raluca, 20867
Popescu Aryana, 20859
Luca loana Melissa, 25536

Daimon Sport Club
Colibasanu Rebeca
Ciuca Catalina

CS Olimpia Bucuresti
Nastase Ana Alexia
Petrache loana

Gheorghe Maria Alexandra

CS Drive Tenis Ploiesti
Albert Diana
Rotaru Alexia

09.07.2001
04.03.2001
16.02.2001

12.01.2001
22.10.2001
21.06.2001

19.09.2002
12.03.2003
05.05.2002

20.11.2001
27.10.2001

15.06.2002
16.03.2001
28.06.2002

17.07.2001
21.04.2001
20.02.2001
28.01.2003

28.11.2001
21.01.2001

02.10.2001
04.06.2001
08.04.2003

05.01.2001
09.06.2003



